Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Off
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/3/2002)	
1020 To the Honorable commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	se record the allocation original documents or copy thereof.
I. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
The MusieBooth, LLC	Name: EHI Patent Co. LLC
$\frac{39 \text{ Regal Drive}}{\text{New Rochelle, New York 10804}} \qquad 5 \cdot 2 \cdot 02$	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 39 Regal Drive
Assignment Merger	City: New Rochelle State: New York Zip: 10804
Security Agreement Change of Name	Additional parac(a) & address(as) successed 2. [] Yes [57] Yes
Other	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No
Execution Date: January 14, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exec	cution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,931,901; 6,038,591 and 6,161,142
Additional numb	er attached?  Yes  No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Alan M. Weisberg	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 120.00
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 120.00 7 3 7
	Enclosed     Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Christopher & Weisberg, P.A. 200 East Las Olas Boulevard	8. Deposit account number: 502104
Suite 2040	20
	7: 41
City: Fort Lauderdale State: Florida Zip: 33301	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego true copy of the original document.	ing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a April 23, 2002 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and doo	cuments: 5
/2002 DBYRNE 00000239 5931901 Mail doownerits to be recorded	with required cover sheet information to:
<b>301</b> Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks, Box Assignments ngton, D.C 20231
1645	-

. . . .

ALBANY, NY 12231-0001

FILING RECEIPT

ENTITY NAME: EHI PATENT CO. LLC

DOCUMENT TYPE: AMENDMENT (DOM LLC) NAME

COUNTY: WEST

SERVICE COMPANY: CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

SERVICE CODE: 07

FILED:01/14/2002 DURATION:\*\*\*\*\*\* CASH#:020114001183 FILM #:020114001150

ADDRESS FOR PROCESS

REGISTERED AGENT

. .. ...



		*=======		
FILER	FEES	70.00	PAYMENTS	70.00
				~ - ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
	FILING	60.00	CASH	0.00
ROBERT L. WOLFE, ESQ.	TAX	0.00	CHECK	70.00
39 REGAL DRIVE	CERT	0.00	CHARGE	0.00
	COPIES	10.00	DRAWDOWN	0.00
NEW ROCHELLEE, NY 10804	HANDLING	0.00	BILLED	0.00
			REFUND	0.00
ドロのビルなり作物が性効性が消化し、「「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「			***********	
			DOS-1025	(11/89)

State of New York } Department of State } <sup>SS:</sup>	I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original. Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State ogAN 16 2002	DOS-1266 (700) DOS-1266 (700)		
			DATENT	

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## The MusicBooth LLC

(Insert name of Domestic Limited Liability Company) Under Section 211 of the Limited Liability Company Law

Filed by:	(Name)
	39 Recal Drive

(Herling eddress)

New Rochelle, NY 10804 (Ciry, State and Zip code)

140

400

1150

STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE

JAN 1.4 2002 **ALED** TAXS

NOTE: This form was prepared by the New York State Department of State for filing a certificate of attendment of a domestic limited liability company. It does not contain all optional provisions under the law. You are not required to use this form. You may draft your own form or use forms available at legal supply stores. The Department of State recommends that legal documents be prepared under the guidance of an attorney. The certificate must be submitted with a S60 filing fee made payable to the Department of State.

. ; ;

(For office use unly.)

1183

TOTAL P.03

Fron114001150

CT-07	New York State Department of State Division of Corporations, State Acco and Uniform Commercial Code Albany, NY 1223 I	1 <b>U ZU I I I</b> .
	CERTIFICATE OF AMEN	IDMENT
	OF	
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZ	ZATION
	OF	
	The MusicBooth LLC	
	(Innert name of Demestic Limited Liphility (	ompony)
	Under Section 211 of the Limited Lizbility Con	moony Law
FIRST: The name	e of the limited liability company is:	MusicBooth LLC.
If the name of the lip is:	nited liability company has been changed, the	c name under which it was organized

SECOND: The date of filing of the articles of organization is: \_ August 8, 1996

THIRD: (set forth each amendment in a separate paragraph providing the subject matter and full text of each amended provision) The amendment effected by this certificate of amendment is as follows:

Paragraph First of the Articles of Organization relating to the name of the Comp is hereby amended to read as follows: "First: The name of the limited liability company is EHI Patent Co. LLC."

5 hertely

Stephen J. McHale (Type or print numeri

Sole Manager (Tille un supacity of signer)

DOS-1358 (9/98)

PATENT **REEL: 12865 FRAME: 0778** 

**RECORDED: 05/02/2002**